MASON'S

CHOOSE ONE BAGEL OR ONE SMALL PLATE 45
& SIDE | LIVE ENTERTAINMENT | BOTTOMLESS DRINKS

Drinks include:; Cocktail of the month, Vodka & Mixer, G&T, Spiced Rum & Mixer Prosecco, House Wine

& Selected Beers

Oak smoked salmon slices

Streaky crispy bacon rashers

Garlic herb whipped avocado

All our bagels are served with a drizzle of hollandaise sauce

Calamairi
lemon, saffron, garlic aioli

Italian BBQ Ribs (GF) (DF)
italian barbecue, crispy onion

Caprese Salad (GF) (V)
buffalo mozzarella, basil, heritage tomato

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders
paprika, tomato, chilli dipping sauce

Goats Cheese Arancini Bites
parmesan, leek, truffle

Masons Meatballs (DF)
[talian sausage, ground beef, tomato,
oregano

House fries (GF) (DF) (VG)
Cauliflower cheese (GF)
Caesar salad (GF optional)
Seasonal greens (GF) (DF)

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Website: masonsliverpool.co.uk Instagram: @masonsliverpool

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF

ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




